
Seal Maker

PROFILE RANGE 
Approved and compliant compounds: FDA, KTW, NORSOK, 3-A Sanitary Standard 18-03 Class III

No Minimum Order Quantity   No Start Up Charge   No Tooling Limitations   Bespoke Profiles Service   Sample Identification   Rapid Delivery



WR01 PU
NBR - 4

WR01A PU
NBR - 4

WR02 PU
NBR - 4

WR02A PU
NBR - 4

WR02B PU
NBR - 4

WR02C PU
NBR - 4

WR02D PU
PU-D57 - 4

WR03 PU/POM *
NBR/POM * - 4

WR04 PU
NBR - 4

WR07
POM
PA

PU-D57
- 1

WR08
POM
PA

PU-D57
- 1

WR11 PU
NBR - 4

WR12 PU
NBR - 4

WR13 PTFE/NBR 15 10

WR13_E2 PTFE/NBR 15 10

WR14 PTFE/NBR 15 10

WR15 PTFE/NBR 15 10

WR16 PTFE/NBR 15 10

WR17 PU
NBR - 4

WR18 PU
NBR - 4

Wipers

Type Standardmaterial Pressure
(bar) Temp. (°C) Surface speed

(m/sec)

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-30 to 105

-30 to105
-25 to100

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-50 to 80
-50 to 80
-30 to 105
-50 to 80
-50 to 80
-30 to 105

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to100

-25 to 100

-25 to100

-25 to100

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

* For technical reasons POM should be used up to a maximum temperature of 80° C only.
For higher temperature we recommend Aluminum/Steel.



RS01
PU

NBR
FPM

400
160
160

0,5

RS01A
PU

NBR
FPM

300
160
160

0,5

RS01B
PU

NBR
FPM

400
160
160

0,5

RS01C NBR
FPM

160
160 1

RS02
PU/POM

NBR/POM
FPM/PTFE

700
250
250

0,5

RS02A
PU/POM

NBR/POM
FPM/PTFE

700
250
250

0,5

RS02B PU/PTFE 700 0,5

RS02C PU/POM 400 5

RS03 PU/NBR 400 0,5

RS04 PU/NBR/POM 700 0,5

RS04A PU/NBR/POM 700 0,5

RS05 PU
NBR 25 1

RS05A PU
NBR 25 1

RS08 PU
NBR

400
160 0,3

RS09 PU-D57/NBR
PTFE/NBR

600
400

5
10

RS09A PU-D57/NBR
PTFE/NBR

600
400

5
10

RS09B PU-D57/NBR
PTFE/NBR

600
400

5
10

RS10-12B PU/POM 
NBR/POM

500 
250 0,7

RS91 PU-D57/NBR
PTFE/NBR

600
400

5
10

RS91B PU-D57/NBR
PTFE/NBR

600
400

5
10

RS16 PU
NBR 160 0,5

Rod seals

Type Standardmaterial Pressure
(bar) Temp. (°C) Surface speed

(m/sec)
-30 to 105
-25 to 100
-20 to 210
-30 to 105
-25 to 100
-20 to 210
-30 to 105
-25 to 100
-20 to 210

-25 to 100
-20 to 210

-30 to 100
-25 to 100
-20 to 210
-30 to 100
-25 to 100
-20 to 210

-30 to 105

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-30 to 100
-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-30 to 105
-25 to 100



RS17 PU
NBR

400
160 0,5

RS17A PU/POM 700 0,5

RS17B PU/NBR 400 0,5

RS17C PU/NBR/POM 700 0,5

RS17D PU
NBR

400
160 0,3

RS17E PU/POM 700 0,3

RS19 PTFE-virgin / V-spring 200
400 15

RS19A PTFE/V-spring 150 2

RS20 NBR/POM 700 0,5

RS31-33 PU/POM 500 0,5

RS35 PU 400 0,4

RS35A PU 400 0,4

Rod seals

Type Standardmaterial Pressure
(bar) Temp. (°C) Surface speed

(m/sec)

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-30 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-30 to 100

-200 to 260

-200 to 260

-25 to 100

-30 to 100

-30 to 105

-30 to 105



PS01
PU

NBR
FPM

400
160
160

0,5

PS01A
PU

NBR
FPM

300
160
160

0,5

PS01B
PU

NBR
FPM

400
160
160

0,5

PS01C NBR
FPM

160
160 1

PS02
PU/POM

NBR/POM
FPM/PTFE

700
250
250

0,5

PS02A
PU/POM

NBR/POM
FPM/PTFE

700
250
250

0,5

PS03 PU/NBR 400 0,5

PS04 PU/NBR/POM 700 0,5

PS04A PU/NBR/POM 700 0,5

PS05 PU
NBR 25 1

PS05A PU
NBR 25 1

PS08 PU-D57/NBR
PTFE/NBR

600
400

5
15

PS08A
PU/NDR

PU-D57/NBR
PTFE/NBR

250
400
400

1
5
15

PS08B PU-D57/NBR
PTFE/NBR

600
400

5
10

PS08C PTFE/NBR 400 2

PS08D PTFE/NBR 400 3

PS08E PU-D57/NBR
PTFE/NBR

600
400

5
10

PS08F PU-D57/NBR
PU/NBR

400
250

5
1

PS81 PU-D57/NBR
PTFE/NBR

600
400

5
10

PS81B PU-D57/NBR
PTFE/NBR

600
400

5
10

PS81C
PU/NDR

PU-D57/NBR
PTFE/NBR

250
400
400

1
5
15

Piston seals

Type Standardmaterial Pressure
(bar) Temp. (°C) Surface speed

(m/sec)
-30 to 105
-25 to 100
-20 to 210
-30 to 105
-25 to 100
-20 to 210
-30 to 105
-25 to 100
-20 to 210

-25 to 100
-20 to 210

-30 to 100
-25 to 100
-20 to 210
-30 to 100
-25 to 100
-20 to 210

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100



PS09 PU/NBR/POM 400 0,5

PS09A PTFE/NBR/POM 400 1

PS10-12B PU/POM 
NBR/POM

500 
250 0,7

PS16 PU
NBR 160 0,5

PS16A PU
NBR 160 0,5

PS17 PU/POM
NBR/POM

400
250 0,5

PS17A PU/POM
NBR/POM

400
250 0,5

PS17B PU/POM
NBR/POM

400
250 0,5

PS19 PTFE-virgin / V-spring 200
400 15

PS19A PTFE-virgin / V-spring 200
400 2

PS20 NBR/POM 700 0,5

PS23 PU/NBR/POM 400 0,5

PS35 PU 400 0,4

PS35A PU 400 0,4

Piston seals

Type Standardmaterial Pressure
(bar) Temp. (°C) Surface speed

(m/sec)

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-30 to 100
-25 to 100

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-200 to 260

-200 to 260

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-30 to 105

-30 to 105



PRS06 PU
NBR

400
160 0,5

PRS06A PU
NBR

300
160 0,5

PRS06B PU
NBR

400
160 0,5

PRS06C PU
NBR

400
160 0,3

PRS06D PU
NBR

400
160 0,5

PRS06E PU
NBR

400
160 0,5

PRS07 PU/NBR 400 0,5

PRS10SP
PU 

FPM 
POM

- -

PRS10-12 PU/POM 
NBR/POM

500 
250 0,5

PRS10-12A PU/POM 
NBR/POM

500 
250 0,7

PRS13-15 PU/POM 
NBR/POM

500 
250 0,5

PRS18 PU/NBR 400 0,5

PRS19 PTFE-virgin / V-spring 200
400 15

PRS19B PTFE-virgin / Helicoil Spring 200
400 5

PRS19C PTFE-virgin / Helicoil Spring 200
400 5

PRS19D PTFE-virgin / Helicoil Spring 200
400 5

PRS22
PU/POM

NBR/POM
FPM/PTFE

400
160
160

0,5

PRS25-27 PTFE-virgin 100 1,5

PRS99
PU

NBR
FPM

400
160
160

0,5

Symmetrical seals | Piston-, Rod seals

Type Standardmaterial Pressure
(bar) Temp. (°C) Surface speed

(m/sec)

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-30 to 105
-20 to 210
-60 to 100

-30 to 100
-25 to 100

-30 to 100
-25 to 100

-30 to 100
-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-200 to 260

-200 to 260

-200 to 260

-200 to 260

-30 to 100
-25 to 100
-20 to 210

-200 to 260

-30 to 105
-25 to 100
-20 to 210



BUR08 POM
PTFE - -

BUR09 POM
PTFE - -

BUR10 POM
PTFE - -

BUR11 POM
PTFE - -

BUR12 POM
PTFE - -

BUR13 POM
PTFE - -

BWR01
POM
PTFE

Polyester-fabric*
- 4

BWR01A POM
PTFE - 4

BWR03 POM
PTFE - 4

BWR04 POM
PTFE - 4

BWR05 POM
PTFE - 4

BWR06 POM
PTFE - 4

BWR07 POM
PTFE - 4

BWR08 POM
PTFE - 4

BWR09 - - -

Back-up rings

Type Standardmaterial Pressure
(bar) Temp. (°C) Surface speed

(m/sec)

-60 to 100
-200 to 260

-60 to 100
-200 to 260

-60 to 100
-200 to 260

-60 to 100
-200 to 260

-60 to 100
-200 to 260

-60 to 100
-200 to 260

Guide rings

Type Standardmaterial Pressure
(bar) Temp. (°C) Surface speed

(m/sec)
-60 to 100
-200 to 260
-40 to 130

-60 to 100
-200 to 260

-60 to 100
-200 to 260

-60 to 100
-200 to 260

-60 to 100
-200 to 260

-60 to 100
-200 to 260

-60 to 100
-200 to 260

-60 to 100
-200 to 260

-

 * Various dimensions available in reels.



OS01A
PU/POM*

NBR/POM*
FPM/PTFE

0,5
0,5
0,5

5
10
15

OS02A
PU/POM*

NBR/POM*
FPM/PTFE

0,5
0,5
0,5

5
10
15

OS03A
PU

NBR
FPM

0,5
0,5
0,5

5
10
15

OS08 PU 
NBR - 5 

10

OS08A PU 
NBR - 5 

10

R03 PU/POM
NBR/POM

400
250

0,2
0,2

R04 PU
NBR

160
100

0,2
0,2

R04A PU
NBR

160
100

0,2
0,2

R05 PU
NBR

160
100

0,2
0,2

R05A PU
NBR

160
100

0,2
0,2

VR06 NBR - 25

VR07 NBR - 25

R08 PTFE/NBR 350 0,4

R08D PTFE/NBR 350 0,4

R09 PTFE/NBR 350 0,4

R09A PTFE/NBR 350 0,4

R10 PTFE/NBR 350 0,4

R10A PTFE/NBR 350 0,4

R11 PTFE/NBR 350 0,4

R11D PTFE/NBR 350 0,4

Rotary seals

Type Standardmaterial Pressure
(bar) Temp. (°C) Surface speed

(m/sec)
-30 to 100
-25 to 100
-20 to 210
-30 to 100
-25 to 100
-20 to 210
-30 to 100
-25 to 100
-20 to 210

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-30 to 100
-25 to 100

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100



R35A PU
NBR

800
250 -

R35B PU
NBR

800
250 -

Type Standardmaterial Pressure
(bar) Temp. (°C) Surface speed

(m/sec)

105
100

105
100



FL01A
PU

FPM
EPDM

400
250
250

-

FL02B
PU

FPM
EPDM

400
250
250

-

FL03
PU

NBR
FPM

600
250
250

-

FL04 PU
NBR

400
160 0,3

FL05 PU
NBR

400
160 0,3

FL06 PTFE-virgin / Helicoil Spring 200
400 0,1

FL07 PTFE-virgin / Helicoil Spring 200
400 0,1

FL08 PTFE-virgin / Helicoil Spring 200
400 0,1

OR
PU

NBR
FPM

600
160
160

-

ORH
PU

NBR
FPM

600
160
160

-

ORV
PU

NBR
FPM

600
160
160

-

QR01
PU

NBR
FPM

600
160
160

-

QR02
PU

NBR
FPM

600
160
160

-

SS01
PU

NBR
FPM

600
250
250

-

Static seals and O-rings

Type Standardmaterial Pressure
(bar) Temp. (°C) Surface speed

(m/sec)
-30 to 105
-20 to 210
-50 to 130
-30 to 105
-20 to 210
-50 to 130
-30 to 105
-25 to 100
-20 to 210

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-30 to 105
-25 to 100

-60 to 200

-60 to 200

-60 to 200

-30 to 105
-25 to 100
-20 to 210
-30 to 105
-25 to 100
-20 to 210
-30 to 105
-25 to 100
-20 to 210
-30 to 105
-25 to 100
-20 to 210
-30 to 105
-25 to 100
-20 to 210
-30 to 105
-25 to 100
-20 to 210

Customized seals and machined parts



P50 PU/POM 400 dyn.
1500 stat.**

0,5
0,2

P50A PU/POM 400 dyn.
1500 stat.**

0,5
0,2

P51 PU/NBR/POM 400 dyn.
1500 stat.**

0,5
0,2

P51A PU/NBR/POM 400 dyn.
1500 stat.**

0,5
0,2

P51G PU/NBR/POM 400 dyn.
1500 stat.**

0,5
0,2

P52 PU/POM 700 dyn.
1500 stat.**

0,5
0,2

P53 PU/NBR/POM 700 dyn.
1500 stat.**

0,5
0,2

P54 PU/NBR/POM 400 dyn.
1500 stat.**

0,5
0,2

P54A PU/NBR/POM 400 dyn.
1500 stat.**

0,5
0,2

P55 PU/POM
NBR/POM

700 dyn./1500 stat.**
400 dyn./1500 stat.**

0,5/0,2
0,5/0,2

R50 PU/NBR/POM 700 0,5

R50A PU/NBR/POM 700 0,5

R51 PU/NBR 400 0,5

R52 PU/POM 700 0,5

R53 PU 400 0,5

W50 PU - 2

W51 PU - 2

Mining seals

Type Standardmaterial Pressure
(bar) Temp. (°C) Surface speed

(m/sec)

-30 to 100

-30 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-30 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-25 to 100

-30 to 100

-30 to 105

-30 to 105

-30 to 105



W53 PU/POM* - 2

W54 PU - 2

BWR01-P POM
PTFE - 4

BWR01-R POM
PTFE - 4

P58 PU 400 0,3

Mining seals

Type Standardmaterial Pressure
(bar) Temp. (°C) Surface speed

(m/sec)

-30 to 80

-30 to 105

-60 to 100
-200 to 260

-60 to 100
-200 to 260

-30 to 105

* For technical reasons POM should be used up to a maximum temperature of 80° C only. For higher temperature we recommend Aluminum/Steel.

The listed application parameters represent only a guide and should not occur simulatneously. Pressure, 
-

accordingly. 

to customer‘s drawings which match the individual requirements. All seals are turned workpieces up to an out-
side diameter of 1.850 mm and can get delivered with short notice.



PU
U500-R95
red

Shore A 95 +/-2

PU
U505-P79
petrol

Shore A 79 +/-3

PU
U510-G88
light green

Shore A 90 +/-2

PU
U520-OR95-HT
orange

Shore A 96 +/-2

PU
U530-B95-LT
light blue

Shore A 95 +/-2

PU 
U540-VI95-CR
violet

Shore A 95 +/-2

PU
U550-GM95
dark red

Shore A 95 +/-2

PU 
U570-D57
blue

Shore D 57 +/-3

PU
U580-D57G
grey

Shore D 57 +/-3

PU
U203-G95
green

Shore A 95 +/-2

NBR 
N107-B85
black

Shore A 85 +/-5

NBR 95
N109-B95
black

Shore A 95 +/-5

NBR FDA
N111-W85
white

Shore A 85 +/-3

H-NBR
HN112-B85
black

Shore A 85 +/-5

H-NBR RGD
HN900-B85-RGD
black

Shore A 85 +/-5

H-NBR RGD LT
HN901-B85-RGD
black

Shore A 85 +/-5

FPM
F109-BR85
brown

Shore A 85 +/-5

FPM FDA
F110-BR85
brown

Shore A 85 +/-5

FPM
F111-B85
black

Shore A 85 +/-5

Table of materials
Description Color Application

temp. Hardn. at 20°C Main application
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ll 
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o 
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-30 to +125°C
Lip seals, wiper rings, vee packings and other seal elements

improved chemical and thermal resistance excellent wear and friction properties 

-25 to +100°C
U-cup seals and wipers in pneumatic applications, as a preload element replacing NBR 

applications and other applications that require high abrasion resistance and elasticity at 
the same time.

-30 to +115°C
Lip seals, wiper rings, vee packings and other seal elements

Application for pneumatic and low pressure

-30 to +135°C
Lip seals, wiper rings, vee packings and other seal elements

Applications at high temperature

-50 to +105°C
Lip seals, wiper rings, vee packings and other seal elements

Applications at low temperature

-30 to +115°C

Lip seals, wiper rings, vee packings and other seal elements

Improved chemical resistance, suitable for CIP processes
Applicable for contact with foodstuff

-30 to +125°C
Lip seals, wiper rings, vee packings and other seal elements
Mineral oils, HF
Improved wear and friction properties for waterhydraulics and heavy duty applications 
with low lubrication

-30 to +125°C
Lip seals, wiper rings, vee packings and other seal elements

High pressure and extrusion resistance

-30 to +125°C
Back-up rings or composite seals with preload element

High pressure and extrusion resistance
Improved wear and friction properties

-30 to +105°C Lip seals, wiper rings, vee packings and other seal elements

N
BR

-25 to +100°C Lip seals, wiper rings, vee packings and other seal elements

-25 to +100°C Lip seals, wiper rings, vee packings and other seal elements

-22 to +100°C
Lip seals, wiper rings, vee packings and other seal elements

Applicable for contact with foodstuff

H
-N

BR

-25 to +150°C
Lip seals, wiper rings, vee packings and other seal elements

Aliphatic hydrocarbons, dilute acids and bases

-20 to +150°C
Lip seals, wiper rings, vee packings and other seal elements

Aliphatic hydrocarbons, dilute acids and bases
RGD (ED) optimized for use in Oil & Gas Industry

-40 to +150°C

Lip seals, wiper rings, vee packings and other seal elements

Aliphatic hydrocarbons, dilute acids and bases
RGD (ED) optimized for low temperature use in Oil & Gas Industry
Meets the NORSOK M-710 requirements

FP
M

-20 to +210°C
Lip seals, wiper rings, vee packings, oil seals at high speed and other seal elements

phosphates and chlorinated hydrocarbons, crude and sour gas

-25 to +210°C Very good chemical resistance such as phosphates and chlorinated hydrocarbons, crude 
and sour gas | Applicable for contact with foodstuff

-25 to +210°C
Lip seals, wiper rings, vee packings, oil seals at high speed and other seal elements

phosphates and chlorinated hydrocarbons, crude and sour gas



FPM-RGD
F800-B85-RGD
black

Shore A 85 +/-5

EPDM 
E131-B85
black

Shore A 85 +/-5

EPDM FDA
E132-W85
white

Shore A 85 +/-3

EPDM KTW
E133-W270
black

Shore A 85 +/-5

Silicone FDA
S102-R85
red

Shore A 85 +/-5

Silicone  FDA
S103-BL85
blue

Shore A 85 +/-3

TFE/P
AF101-B85
black

Shore A 85 +/-5

PTFE-P FDA
T101-W
white

Shore D 51 - 60

PTFE-F
T105-G
grey

Shore D 55 - 64

PTFE-40% 
T110-BR40
bronze brown

Shore D 62 - 67

PTFE-25% 
T125-C25
carbon grey

Shore D 62 - 67

POM FDA
P101-WE
white

-

PA FDA
A112-WC
natural

-

PEEK natural
PK100-CN
beige Shore D 90

UHMW - PE
PE1000-HD
white

Shore D 60 - 65

The indicated minimum application temperatures are thought as a general guideline, because a seal‘s function 
at low temperatures is dependent on the kind of the seal, the general application conditions, and on the kind of 
the surrounding metal parts the seal is in touch with. The indicated upper temperature limits may be exceeded, 
but this reduces the service life. Other materials available on request.

In case of doubt you are always welcome to contact our application engineers.

Description Color Application
temp. Hardn. at 20°C Main application

FP
M -30 to +210°C

Lip seals, wiper rings, vee packings and other seal elements

phosphates and chlorinated hydrocarbons, crude and sour gas | RGD (ED) optimized for 
use in Oil & Gas Industry | Meets the NORSOK M-710 requirements

EP
D

M

-50 to +130°C
Lip seals, vee packings and other seal elements
Hot water and steam, ozone, dilute acids and alkaline solutions.
EPDM is NOT resistant against mineral oils

-50 to +100°C
Lip seals, vee packings and other seal elements
Hot water and steam, ozone, dilute acids and alkaline solutions.
EPDM is NOT resistant against mineral oil
Applicable for contact with foodstuff

-45 to +120°C
Lip seals, vee packings and other seal elements
Hot water and steam, dilute acids and alkaline solutions.
EPDM is NOT resistant against mineral oil
Applicable for use in drinking water

SI
LI

C
O

N
E -55 to +210°C

Flange seals, gaskets and other static seals

Not recommended for dynamic applications
Applicable for contact with foodstuff

-55 to +180°C
Flange seals, gaskets and other static seals

Not recommended for dynamic applications
Applicable for contact with foodstuff

TF
E/

P

-15 to +210°C
Lip seals, vee packings and other seal elements

Hot water and steam, ozone, dilute acids and alkaline solutions, Sour oil and gas, amines

PT
FE

-200 to +260°C
Composite seals with elastomer preload elements, spring loaded
seals, Back-up and guide rings

en alkaline metals. 
Applicable for contact with foodstuff

-200 to +260°C
Composite seals with elastomer preaload elements
Spring loaded seals, back-up and guide rings

-200 to +260°C
Composite seals with elastomer preaload elements
Resistance to almost all common chemicals except molten alkaline metals. 
Filled with 40% bronze for improved wear, pressure and extrusion resistance 

-200 to +260°C
Composite seals with elastomer preaload elements
Spring loaded seals, back-up and guide rings, rotary seals
Resistance to almost all common chemicals except molten alkaline metals. 
25% carbon powder friction properties and increased extrusion resistance 

PL
AS

TI
C

S

-50 to +100°C
Back-up and guide rings, machined parts with tight tolerances

Minor absorption of water, applicable for contact with foodstuff

-40 to +90°C
Back-up and guide rings, machined parts
Mineral oils, acids and dilute alkaline solutions
Applicable for contact with foodstuff

-50 to +250°C

Composite seals with elastomer preload elements,
Back-up and guide rings high prescision parts
Excellent wear, friction and extrusion properties  
Resistance to almost all common chemicals 
Applicable for contact with foodstuff

-200 to +80°C
Back-up and guide rings, spring loaded seals

Very low water absorption, excellent friction and wear properties 
Applicable for contact with foodstuff



FLUID SEALING SPECIALISTS FOR OVER 40 YEARS

TEL: +44(0)121 429 8011                        WWW.BARNWELL.CO.UK         SALES@BARNWELL.CO.UK

HQ & CENTRAL WAREHOUSE 
Reginald Road 
Smethwick 
West Midlands 
B67 5AS
Tel +44 (0)121 429 8011 
Fax +44 (0)121 434 3016 
sales@barnwell.co.uk

BRISTOL 
Unit 13 Avonbank Industrial Centre 
West Town Road 
Avonmouth 
Bristol 
BS11 9DE 
Tel +44 (0)117 982 5245 
Fax +44 (0)117 923 5623
bristol@barnwell.co.uk

DARTFORD 
Unit 7 Schooner Park 
Crossways Business Park 
Dartford 
Kent 
DA2 6NW 
Tel +44 (0)1322 293 024 
Fax +44 (0)1322 272 099
dartford@barnwell.co.uk

GLASGOW 
14-16 Murray Place 
Righead Industrial Estate 
Bellshill 
Lanarkshire 
ML4 3LP 
Tel +44 (0)1698 749 666 
Fax +44 (0)1698 749 888
scotland@barnwell.co.uk

MANCHESTER 
Unit 36/37 Westbrook Trading Estate 
Westbrook Road 
Trafford Park 
Manchester 
M17 1AY 
Tel +44 (0)161 888 2330 
Fax +44 (0)161 888 2296
manchester@barnwell.co.uk

EXPORTS 
Reginald Road 
Smethwick 
West Midlands 
B67 5AS
Tel +44 (0)121 429 8011 
Fax +44 (0)121 434 3016
export@barnwell.co.uk
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£3 MILLION INVENTORY




